Minerva Day Community Art Show Community Center - July 6, 2024

The Minerva Community Art Show is open to artists of all ages who live in the Town of Minerva.

We invite you to submit up to **THREE** works of art (all media).

Please use one form for each work.

We reserve the right to choose not to display an item in the event of space constraints.

Your Phone: About You (The Artist) Name of Work: Size: Painting Drawing Sculpture Photograph Other (Please Describe) What would you like the audience to know about your submission?	Your Name:
Name of Work: Size: Painting Drawing Sculpture Photograph Other (Please Describe) What would you like the audience to know about your submission?	Your Phone:
Name of Work:	About You (The Artist)
Name of Work:	
Name of Work: Size: Painting Drawing Sculpture Photograph Other (Please Describe) What would you like the audience to know about your submission?	
Name of Work: Size: Painting Drawing Sculpture Photograph Other (Please Describe) What would you like the audience to know about your submission?	
Size:PaintingDrawingSculpturePhotographOther (Please Describe) What would you like the audience to know about your submission?	
PaintingDrawingSculpturePhotographOther (Please Describe) What would you like the audience to know about your submission?	Name of Work:
Other (Please Describe) What would you like the audience to know about your submission?	Size:
What would you like the audience to know about your submission?	PaintingDrawingSculpturePhotograph
	Other (Please Describe)
	What would you like the audience to know about your submission?

- The Minerva Day Community Art Show is not intended to be a competition but is a chance for Minerva artists to share their work with the community.
- Please drop off your artwork at the Town Hall by 4pm on Wednesday, July 3rd (if that doesn't work, call or email to make arrangements).
- Your artwork can be picked up at the Community Center on Sunday July 7th. Artwork that has not been picked up by 3pm may be retrieved from the Town Hall at a later date.
- For more information, please contact Town Hall @ 518-251-2869 or admin@townofminervany.gov